
Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BBYCL-138 & BAPI003

Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BCHCL-138

Date : 18th  March to 28th March, 2025 (9.00 AM to 1.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 

1 BBYCL136 2253486043 BSCG2 PRERNA THAKUR
2 BBYCL136 2253097988 BSCG2 MOUMITA ROY
3 BBYCL136 2250991735 BSCG2 RAJU CHETTRI
4 BBYCL136 2253479907 BSCG2 NEELAM PARWEEN
5 BBYCL136 2252499149 BSCG2 SHAHLA AFRIN
6 BBYCL136 2252420777 BSCG2 BIJAY SAHANI
7 BBYCL136 2252490542 BSCG2 SHULEN LEPCHA
8 BBYCL136 2251133978 BSCG2 SANJANA BHAGAT
9 BBYCL136 2100702067 BSCG2 ROBIUL RAHAMAN

10 BBYCL136 2106171815 BSCG2 SUKHITI SARKAR
11 BBYCL136 2254380950 BSCG2 NARGI TAMANG
12 BBYCL136 2107789599 BSCG2 RUSHALE MANDAL
13 BBYCL136 2250293729 BSCG2 SATYABRATA DAS
14 BBYCL136 2253770189 BSCG2 RUCHI KUMARI
15 BBYCL136 2252901509 BSCG2 MARY MATHEW ROUT
16 BBYCL136 2254384730 BSCG2 DIKILA LAMA
17 BBYCL136 2253115588 BSCG2 SONIA THAPA
18 BBYCL136 2250333734 BSCG2 RESHMA CHAMLING
19 BBYCL136 2110092336 BSCG2 JEET CHAKRABORTY
20 BBYCL136 2250275089 BSCG2 ANUSHA CHETTRI
21 BBYCL136 2251758543 BSCG2 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
22 BBYCL136 2254347839 BSCG2 AZIZ AFJAL RAHAMAN
23 BBYCL136 2301821176 BSCG2 RONOJIT JHA
24 BBYCL136 2301183488 BSCG2 TSHEONGKIT LEPCHA
25 BBYCL136 2252902906 BSCG2 GUDDU SAHA
26 BBYCL136 2300284299 BSCG2 SUJATA KUMARI
27 BBYCL136 2254388144 BSCG2 AWANTIKA BALMIKI
28 BBYCL136 2300218574 BSCG2 VIVEK KUMAR MAHATO
29 BBYCL136 2301614501 BSCG2 BHARTI ROY
30 BBYCL136 2350558117 BSCG2 AANCHAL LAMA

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BSCG PRACTICAL - TEE-JUNE-2024 (18-03-2025 TO 31-03-2025)

DATE: 25th  March to 31st March, 2025
Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM

BCHCL-136

Venue : North Bengal St. Xaviers' College(45015), Rajganj, Jalpaiguri 

Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM
BBYCL-136 & BAPI002

DATE: 18th  March to 28th March, 2025

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE 

SCHEDULE FOR BSCG PRACTICAL COUNSELLING SESSIONS
NORTH BENGAL ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (45015)

PO- Rajganj, Dist- Jalpaiguri - 735134



31 BBYCL136 2350496015 BSCG2 BISWADEEP BISWAS
32 BBYCL136 2351622000 BSCG2 RAHABAR ALAM
33 BBYCL136 2351091351 BSCG2 JENNIFER RAI
34 BBYCL136 2352374839 BSCG2 SHADAB AZHAR
35 BBYCL136 2351141283 BSCG2 SUBRATA KUMAR BORO
36 BBYCL136 2353131751 BSCG2 PRIYA GUPTA
37 BBYCL136 2350715617 BSCG2 NALINI KUMARI RAWAT
38 BBYCL136 2353030490 BSCG2 JAYDEB ADHIKARY
39 BBYCL136 2350767626 BSCG2 LOSANG TAMANG
40 BBYCL136 2351993802 BSCG2 JOYDEEP SARKAR
41 BBYCL136 2354312029 BSCG2 KAYENAT MUSKAN
42 BBYCL136 2353140096 BSCG2 SONU KUMAR SANGAM
43 BBYCL136 2351927035 BSCG2 DIVYANI RAI
44 BBYCL136 2354314485 BSCG2 BIDHAN BISWAS
45 BBYCL136 2300161294 BSCG2 PRITHA DAS
46 BBYCL136 2350277070 BSCG2 YOGANAND RAI
47 BBYCL136 2351003514 BSCG2 AKANCH DARJEE
48 BBYCL136 2353831400 BSCG2 SUDH RAM PANDIT
49 BBYCL136 2351059236 BSCG2 BIBEK SARKAR
50 BBYCL136 2350891241 BSCG2 HITESH SINGHA
51 BBYCL136 2350770086 BSCG2 RINKY JABIN
52 BBYCL136 2352094041 BSCG2 REETAM BARMAN
53 BBYCL136 2353819390 BSCG2 UDAY PRAMANIK
54 BBYCL136 2351121760 BSCG2 ADITAYA KARKI
55 BBYCL136 2354414150 BSCG2 DIP SAHA
56 BBYCL136 2351969853 BSCG2 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
57 BBYCL136 2350644489 BSCG2 MANISHA GURUNG
58 BBYCL136 2351122874 BSCG2 SOUBHIK ROY
59 BBYCL136 2353675502 BSCG2 ARHAM AHMAD
60 BBYCL136 2350850176 BSCG2 MAHENOOR PERWEEN
61 BBYCL136 2351619480 BSCG2 SAGUFA ANJUM
62 BBYCL136 2351749587 BSCG2 JAHID AHMAD
63 BBYCL136 2108345794 BSCG2 RISHABH TIWARI
64 BAPI-002 2200487733 BAEGH SUNIL THAPA



Date : 18th  March to 24th March, 2025 (9.00 AM to 1.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 

1 BBYCL138 2253486043 BSCG2 PRERNA THAKUR
2 BBYCL138 2253097988 BSCG2 MOUMITA ROY
3 BBYCL138 2250991735 BSCG2 RAJU CHETTRI
4 BBYCL138 2253479907 BSCG2 NEELAM PARWEEN
5 BBYCL138 2252499149 BSCG2 SHAHLA AFRIN
6 BBYCL138 2252420777 BSCG2 BIJAY SAHANI
7 BBYCL138 2252490542 BSCG2 SHULEN LEPCHA
8 BBYCL138 2251133978 BSCG2 SANJANA BHAGAT
9 BBYCL138 2100702067 BSCG2 ROBIUL RAHAMAN

10 BBYCL138 2106171815 BSCG2 SUKHITI SARKAR
11 BBYCL138 2254380950 BSCG2 NARGI TAMANG
12 BBYCL138 2107789599 BSCG2 RUSHALE MANDAL
13 BBYCL138 2250293729 BSCG2 SATYABRATA DAS
14 BBYCL138 2253770189 BSCG2 RUCHI KUMARI
15 BBYCL138 2252901509 BSCG2 MARY MATHEW ROUT
16 BBYCL138 2254384730 BSCG2 DIKILA LAMA
17 BBYCL138 2253115588 BSCG2 SONIA THAPA
18 BBYCL138 2250333734 BSCG2 RESHMA CHAMLING
19 BBYCL138 2110092336 BSCG2 JEET CHAKRABORTY
20 BBYCL138 2250275089 BSCG2 ANUSHA CHETTRI
21 BBYCL138 2251758543 BSCG2 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
22 BBYCL138 2254347839 BSCG2 AZIZ AFJAL RAHAMAN
23 BBYCL138 2301821176 BSCG2 RONOJIT JHA
24 BBYCL138 2301183488 BSCG2 TSHEONGKIT LEPCHA
25 BBYCL138 2252902906 BSCG2 GUDDU SAHA
26 BBYCL138 2300284299 BSCG2 SUJATA KUMARI
27 BBYCL138 2254388144 BSCG2 AWANTIKA BALMIKI
28 BBYCL138 2300218574 BSCG2 VIVEK KUMAR MAHATO
29 BBYCL138 2301614501 BSCG2 BHARTI ROY
30 BBYCL138 2350558117 BSCG2 AANCHAL LAMA
31 BBYCL138 2350496015 BSCG2 BISWADEEP BISWAS
32 BBYCL138 2351622000 BSCG2 RAHABAR ALAM
33 BBYCL138 2351091351 BSCG2 JENNIFER RAI
34 BBYCL138 2352374839 BSCG2 SHADAB AZHAR
35 BBYCL138 2351141283 BSCG2 SUBRATA KUMAR BORO
36 BBYCL138 2353131751 BSCG2 PRIYA GUPTA
37 BBYCL138 2350715617 BSCG2 NALINI KUMARI RAWAT
38 BBYCL138 2353030490 BSCG2 JAYDEB ADHIKARY
39 BBYCL138 2350767626 BSCG2 LOSANG TAMANG
40 BBYCL138 2351993802 BSCG2 JOYDEEP SARKAR
41 BBYCL138 2354312029 BSCG2 KAYENAT MUSKAN
42 BBYCL138 2353140096 BSCG2 SONU KUMAR SANGAM
43 BBYCL138 2351927035 BSCG2 DIVYANI RAI
44 BBYCL138 2354314485 BSCG2 BIDHAN BISWAS
45 BBYCL138 2300161294 BSCG2 PRITHA DAS
46 BBYCL138 2350277070 BSCG2 YOGANAND RAI
47 BBYCL138 2351003514 BSCG2 AKANCH DARJEE



48 BBYCL138 2353831400 BSCG2 SUDH RAM PANDIT
49 BBYCL138 2351059236 BSCG2 BIBEK SARKAR
50 BBYCL138 2350891241 BSCG2 HITESH SINGHA
51 BBYCL138 2350770086 BSCG2 RINKY JABIN
52 BBYCL138 2352094041 BSCG2 REETAM BARMAN
53 BBYCL138 2353819390 BSCG2 UDAY PRAMANIK
54 BBYCL138 2351121760 BSCG2 ADITAYA KARKI
55 BBYCL138 2354414150 BSCG2 DIP SAHA
56 BBYCL138 2351969853 BSCG2 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
57 BBYCL138 2350644489 BSCG2 MANISHA GURUNG
58 BBYCL138 2351122874 BSCG2 SOUBHIK ROY
59 BBYCL138 2353675502 BSCG2 ARHAM AHMAD
60 BBYCL138 2350850176 BSCG2 MAHENOOR PERWEEN
61 BBYCL138 2351619480 BSCG2 SAGUFA ANJUM
62 BBYCL138 2351749587 BSCG2 JAHID AHMAD
63 BBYCL138 2108345794 BSCG2 RISHABH TIWARI
64 BAPI003 2003448230 BAG PRAKASH KISHAN
65 BAPI003 2001201220 BAG MANISH RANA
66 BAPI003 2109373804 BAG RESHMI ORAON
67 BAPI003 2107858051 BAG BISHAL KUMAR THAKUR
68 BAPI003 2004042950 BAG RITIKA BISWA
69 BAPI003 2106175050 BAG RANI GOND
70 BAPI003 2108109715 BAG REKHA GOND
71 BAPI003 2108384825 BAG MANISH KUMAR THAKUR
72 BAPI003 2002053301 BAG NISHA LAMA
73 BAPI003 2001617156 BAG NURANI KHATOON
74 BAPI003 2106153344 BAG DIPU PRADHAN



Date : 25th  March to 31st March, 2025 (9.00 AM to 1.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 

1 BCHCL136 2252940228 BSCG2 BIKASH KUMAR SHARMA
2 BCHCL136 2253380468 BSCG2 SUMAN DEV SINGHA
3 BCHCL136 2252425399 BSCG2 AGNIDH KUMAR DAS
4 BCHCL136 2252942489 BSCG2 SHRISTI TAMANG
5 BCHCL136 2252940995 BSCG2 MD USMAN GHANI
6 BCHCL136 2253379493 BSCG2 DASTEGIR AHMED
7 BCHCL136 2253378007 BSCG2 ELINA SUBBA
8 BCHCL136 2251263061 BSCG2 SOURIN CHAKRABORTY
9 BCHCL136 2253486043 BSCG2 PRERNA THAKUR

10 BCHCL136 2253377660 BSCG2 GAUTAM TIGGA
11 BCHCL136 2253097988 BSCG2 MOUMITA ROY
12 BCHCL136 2253479907 BSCG2 NEELAM PARWEEN
13 BCHCL136 2252499149 BSCG2 SHAHLA AFRIN
14 BCHCL136 2251263210 BSCG2 BIPUL JHA
15 BCHCL136 2250381748 BSCG2 MRINAL SARKAR
16 BCHCL136 2251731727 BSCG2 DIKCHEN GOPERMA
17 BCHCL136 2252490542 BSCG2 SHULEN LEPCHA
18 BCHCL136 2252901788 BSCG2 BIPLOB BARMAN
19 BCHCL136 2250411251 BSCG2 PRASANJEET KUMAR SINGH
20 BCHCL136 2252901319 BSCG2 ABHIJEET ACHARJEE
21 BCHCL136 2252940573 BSCG2 SURAJ SINGHA
22 BCHCL136 2251133978 BSCG2 SANJANA BHAGAT
23 BCHCL136 2106171815 BSCG2 SUKHITI SARKAR
24 BCHCL136 2252496746 BSCG2 AYUSH VARDHAN GOSWAMI
25 BCHCL136 2254380950 BSCG2 NARGI TAMANG
26 BCHCL136 2107789599 BSCG2 RUSHALE MANDAL
27 BCHCL136 2250411396 BSCG2 MAHESH
28 BCHCL136 2254384730 BSCG2 DIKILA LAMA
29 BCHCL136 2253208459 BSCG2 CHANDAN SINGH
30 BCHCL136 2110092336 BSCG2 JEET CHAKRABORTY
31 BCHCL136 2254349071 BSCG2 POTTABATHINI LAVANYA
32 BCHCL136 2254347839 BSCG2 AZIZ AFJAL RAHAMAN
33 BCHCL136 2300025770 BSCG2 NISHIT CHETTRI
34 BCHCL136 2300904527 BSCG2 ANKITA POKHREL
35 BCHCL136 2300339600 BSCG2 ALOK DAS
36 BCHCL136 2300470760 BSCG2 NISHANT CHANDRA  PAUL
37 BCHCL136 2300284299 BSCG2 SUJATA KUMARI
38 BCHCL136 2300444102 BSCG2 ARNAB MITRA
39 BCHCL136 2301470678 BSCG2 SANJIB KARJEE
40 BCHCL136 2254388144 BSCG2 AWANTIKA BALMIKI
41 BCHCL136 2300262284 BSCG2 CHITRA SARKAR
42 BCHCL136 2301411150 BSCG2 SUBHAM LAMA
43 BCHCL136 2300036965 BSCG2 RAKESH MAHATO
44 BCHCL136 2301614501 BSCG2 BHARTI ROY
45 BCHCL136 2350495960 BSCG2 ANURAG PRASAD
46 BCHCL136 2352145468 BSCG2 LABONI SARKAR
47 BCHCL136 2353170700 BSCG2 ANUJ MAHATO
48 BCHCL136 2350529546 BSCG2 NISHA BISWAKARMA
49 BCHCL136 2353161817 BSCG2 SUJAY SHAH
50 BCHCL136 2352234293 BSCG2 SHIBAM DAS
51 BCHCL136 2352374839 BSCG2 SHADAB AZHAR
52 BCHCL136 2351141283 BSCG2 SUBRATA KUMAR BORO
53 BCHCL136 2353131751 BSCG2 PRIYA GUPTA
54 BCHCL136 2350715617 BSCG2 NALINI KUMARI RAWAT
55 BCHCL136 2353030490 BSCG2 JAYDEB ADHIKARY
56 BCHCL136 2351345815 BSCG2 MANOJ DAS
57 BCHCL136 2350192389 BSCG2 MADHAB DEBSHARMA



58 BCHCL136 2354312029 BSCG2 KAYENAT MUSKAN
59 BCHCL136 2353140096 BSCG2 SONU KUMAR SANGAM
60 BCHCL136 2351927035 BSCG2 DIVYANI RAI
61 BCHCL136 2354314485 BSCG2 BIDHAN BISWAS
62 BCHCL136 2300161294 BSCG2 PRITHA DAS
63 BCHCL136 2351928520 BSCG2 ANKIT CHHETRI
64 BCHCL136 2350277070 BSCG2 YOGANAND RAI
65 BCHCL136 2351059236 BSCG2 BIBEK SARKAR
66 BCHCL136 2350770086 BSCG2 RINKY JABIN
67 BCHCL136 2352965019 BSCG2 PRAVASHNA BISWAKARMA
68 BCHCL136 2351703539 BSCG2 HORI PRASAD
69 BCHCL136 2351121760 BSCG2 ADITAYA KARKI
70 BCHCL136 2354297691 BSCG2 SUBONIL GHOSH
71 BCHCL136 2351969853 BSCG2 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
72 BCHCL136 2350644489 BSCG2 MANISHA GURUNG
73 BCHCL136 2351354479 BSCG2 KISHOR PRASAD
74 BCHCL136 2354409615 BSCG2 UMA LIMBU
75 BCHCL136 2351122874 BSCG2 SOUBHIK ROY
76 BCHCL136 2353675502 BSCG2 ARHAM AHMAD
77 BCHCL136 2350850176 BSCG2 MAHENOOR PERWEEN
78 BCHCL136 2350126828 BSCG2 BABLI BANERJEE
79 BCHCL136 2351619480 BSCG2 SAGUFA ANJUM
80 BCHCL136 2351749587 BSCG2 JAHID AHMAD
81 BCHCL136 2108345794 BSCG2 RISHABH TIWARI



Date : 25th  March to 31st March, 2025 (1.00 PM to 5.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 

1 BCHCL138 2252940228 BSCG2 BIKASH KUMAR SHARMA
2 BCHCL138 2253377660 BSCG2 GAUTAM TIGGA
3 BCHCL138 2251263210 BSCG2 BIPUL JHA
4 BCHCL138 2253380468 BSCG2 SUMAN DEV SINGHA
5 BCHCL138 2250381748 BSCG2 MRINAL SARKAR
6 BCHCL138 2251731727 BSCG2 DIKCHEN GOPERMA
7 BCHCL138 2252901788 BSCG2 BIPLOB BARMAN
8 BCHCL138 2250411251 BSCG2 PRASANJEET KUMAR SINGH
9 BCHCL138 2252901319 BSCG2 ABHIJEET ACHARJEE

10 BCHCL138 2252940573 BSCG2 SURAJ SINGHA
11 BCHCL138 2252425399 BSCG2 AGNIDH KUMAR DAS
12 BCHCL138 2252496746 BSCG2 AYUSH VARDHAN GOSWAMI
13 BCHCL138 2252942489 BSCG2 SHRISTI TAMANG
14 BCHCL138 2252940995 BSCG2 MD USMAN GHANI
15 BCHCL138 2250411396 BSCG2 MAHESH
16 BCHCL138 2253379493 BSCG2 DASTEGIR AHMED
17 BCHCL138 2253378007 BSCG2 ELINA SUBBA
18 BCHCL138 2251263061 BSCG2 SOURIN CHAKRABORTY
19 BCHCL138 2253208459 BSCG2 CHANDAN SINGH
20 BCHCL138 2253486043 BSCG2 PRERNA THAKUR
21 BCHCL138 2254349071 BSCG2 POTTABATHINI LAVANYA
22 BCHCL138 2253097988 BSCG2 MOUMITA ROY
23 BCHCL138 2253479907 BSCG2 NEELAM PARWEEN
24 BCHCL138 2252499149 BSCG2 SHAHLA AFRIN
25 BCHCL138 2252490542 BSCG2 SHULEN LEPCHA
26 BCHCL138 2251133978 BSCG2 SANJANA BHAGAT
27 BCHCL138 2106171815 BSCG2 SUKHITI SARKAR
28 BCHCL138 2254380950 BSCG2 NARGI TAMANG
29 BCHCL138 2107789599 BSCG2 RUSHALE MANDAL
30 BCHCL138 2254384730 BSCG2 DIKILA LAMA
31 BCHCL138 2110092336 BSCG2 JEET CHAKRABORTY
32 BCHCL138 2254347839 BSCG2 AZIZ AFJAL RAHAMAN
33 BCHCL138 2300904527 BSCG2 ANKITA POKHREL
34 BCHCL138 2300339600 BSCG2 ALOK DAS
35 BCHCL138 2300470760 BSCG2 NISHANT CHANDRA  PAUL
36 BCHCL138 2300444102 BSCG2 ARNAB MITRA
37 BCHCL138 2301470678 BSCG2 SANJIB KARJEE
38 BCHCL138 2300262284 BSCG2 CHITRA SARKAR
39 BCHCL138 2300025770 BSCG2 NISHIT CHETTRI
40 BCHCL138 2301411150 BSCG2 SUBHAM LAMA
41 BCHCL138 2300036965 BSCG2 RAKESH MAHATO
42 BCHCL138 2300284299 BSCG2 SUJATA KUMARI
43 BCHCL138 2254388144 BSCG2 AWANTIKA BALMIKI
44 BCHCL138 2301614501 BSCG2 BHARTI ROY
45 BCHCL138 2353170700 BSCG2 ANUJ MAHATO
46 BCHCL138 2350495960 BSCG2 ANURAG PRASAD
47 BCHCL138 2353161817 BSCG2 SUJAY SHAH
48 BCHCL138 2352234293 BSCG2 SHIBAM DAS
49 BCHCL138 2351345815 BSCG2 MANOJ DAS
50 BCHCL138 2350192389 BSCG2 MADHAB DEBSHARMA
51 BCHCL138 2352145468 BSCG2 LABONI SARKAR
52 BCHCL138 2351928520 BSCG2 ANKIT CHHETRI
53 BCHCL138 2352965019 BSCG2 PRAVASHNA BISWAKARMA
54 BCHCL138 2351703539 BSCG2 HORI PRASAD
55 BCHCL138 2350529546 BSCG2 NISHA BISWAKARMA
56 BCHCL138 2354297691 BSCG2 SUBONIL GHOSH
57 BCHCL138 2351354479 BSCG2 KISHOR PRASAD



58 BCHCL138 2354409615 BSCG2 UMA LIMBU
59 BCHCL138 2350126828 BSCG2 BABLI BANERJEE
60 BCHCL138 2352374839 BSCG2 SHADAB AZHAR
61 BCHCL138 2351141283 BSCG2 SUBRATA KUMAR BORO
62 BCHCL138 2353131751 BSCG2 PRIYA GUPTA
63 BCHCL138 2350715617 BSCG2 NALINI KUMARI RAWAT
64 BCHCL138 2353030490 BSCG2 JAYDEB ADHIKARY
65 BCHCL138 2354312029 BSCG2 KAYENAT MUSKAN
66 BCHCL138 2353140096 BSCG2 SONU KUMAR SANGAM
67 BCHCL138 2351927035 BSCG2 DIVYANI RAI
68 BCHCL138 2354314485 BSCG2 BIDHAN BISWAS
69 BCHCL138 2300161294 BSCG2 PRITHA DAS
70 BCHCL138 2350277070 BSCG2 YOGANAND RAI
71 BCHCL138 2351059236 BSCG2 BIBEK SARKAR
72 BCHCL138 2350770086 BSCG2 RINKY JABIN
73 BCHCL138 2351121760 BSCG2 ADITAYA KARKI
74 BCHCL138 2351969853 BSCG2 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
75 BCHCL138 2350644489 BSCG2 MANISHA GURUNG
76 BCHCL138 2351122874 BSCG2 SOUBHIK ROY
77 BCHCL138 2353675502 BSCG2 ARHAM AHMAD
78 BCHCL138 2350850176 BSCG2 MAHENOOR PERWEEN
79 BCHCL138 2351619480 BSCG2 SAGUFA ANJUM
80 BCHCL138 2351749587 BSCG2 JAHID AHMAD
81 BCHCL138 2108345794 BSCG2 RISHABH TIWARI


